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PDS/SE/2018-19/09       1st June, 2018 

   

 
The General Manager, 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East),  
Mumbai-400051. 

 
The General Manager, 
Corporate Service Department  
BSE Limited 
P. J Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai-400001 

 

Scrip Code/ID:    NSE: PDSMFL;       BSE: 538730 

SUB: Sub: Non-compliance as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  

REF:  NSE Letter No.: NSE/LIST/FR/6632 dated 30th May, 2018 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

We refer to letter No.: NSE/LIST/FR/6632 dated 30th May, 2018 issued by NSE observing 

following deficiencies in audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st 

March, 2018 reported by the Company: 

1. Standalone Reconciliation of Equity not submitted 
2. Consolidated Reconciliation of Equity not submitted 

We would like to inform you that the details of reconciliation of Equity as at March 31, 

2017 between numbers previously reported (referred to as 'Previous GAAP') and Ind AS are 

inadvertently missed from the audited financial results reported to the stock exchanges 

and the same are attached as Annexure to this letter. 

We regret for the inconvenient caused to all stakeholders of the Company. 

Kindly take the same on record and oblige. 

Thanking You, 

For PDS Multinational Fashions Limited 

 

 

(B. Chandra Sekhara Reddy) 

Company Secretary & Head-Legal 

Encl.: as above 
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Annexure: 

Particulars of Reconciliation of Equity as at March 31, 2017 between numbers previously reported 
(referred to as 'Previous GAAP') and Ind AS is presented as under: 

Particulars 

Equ ity as per Previous GAAP 

Lease Equilisation Reversal 

Security Deposit Discounting Impact 
Deferred Tax Impact on Above Adjustments 
Equity as per Ind AS 

For PDS Multinational Fashions Limited 

Omprakash Makam S. Setty 

Chief Financial Officer 

Standalone 

Year ended 
31-03-2017 

10,350.81 

4.47 
(0.34) 
(1.30) 

10,353.64 

(Rs. in Lakhs) 

Consolidated 

Year ended 
31-03-2017 

46,296.97 
4.47 

(0.34) 

(1.30) 

46,299.81 
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