PDS Multinational Fashions Limited



PDS/SE/2018-19/09

1st June, 2018

The General Manager,

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai-400051.

The General Manager,

Corporate Service Department

BSE Limited

P. J Tower, Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code/ID: NSE: PDSMFL; BSE: 538730

SUB: Sub: Non-compliance as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

REF: NSE Letter No.: NSE/LIST/FR/6632 dated 30th May, 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to letter No.: NSE/LIST/FR/6632 dated 30th May, 2018 issued by NSE observing following deficiencies in audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 reported by the Company:

- 1. Standalone Reconciliation of Equity not submitted
- 2. Consolidated Reconciliation of Equity not submitted

We would like to inform you that the details of reconciliation of Equity as at March 31, 2017 between numbers previously reported (referred to as 'Previous GAAP') and Ind AS are inadvertently missed from the audited financial results reported to the stock exchanges and the same are attached as Annexure to this letter.

We regret for the inconvenient caused to all stakeholders of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You,

For PDS Multinational Fashions Limited

(B. Chandra Sekhara Reddy)

Company Secretary & Head-Legal

Encl.: as above

Regd. Office: No. 758 & 759, 2nd Floor, 19th Main, Sector -2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru – 560 102, Karnataka, INDIA Tel: +91 80 67653000; Email: info@pdsmultinational.com; Website: www.pdsmultinational.com

CIN: L18101KA2011PLC094125

PDS Multinational Fashions Limited



Annexure:

Particulars of Reconciliation of Equity as at March 31, 2017 between numbers previously reported (referred to as 'Previous GAAP') and Ind AS is presented as under:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Year ended 31-03-2017	Consolidated Year ended 31-03-2017
Lease Equilisation Reversal	4.47	4.47
Security Deposit Discounting Impact	(0.34)	(0.34)
Deferred Tax Impact on Above Adjustments	(1.30)	(1.30)
Equity as per Ind AS	10,353.64	46,299.81

For PDS Multinational Fashions Limited

Omprakash Makam S. Setty

Chief Financial Officer

